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HAMDEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS

HAMDEN, CONNECTICUT

Complaint Form

Please return to: Office of the Superintendent, 60 Putnam Avenue, Hamden, CT 06517

Name of individual filing the complaint:  









Role of individual (please check):  parent ___, guardian ___, student ___, other (describe) 


Address (street):  












Town:  






  State: 


 Zip Code 



Home phone (with area code):  (       )



 Work phone: (       )


 

Cell phone:  




Email:  








Nature of complaint (please check all that apply):


       Individuals with Disabilities Education Act (IDEA) (SPECIAL EDUCATION)
       Section 504 of Americans with Disabilities Act/ADA (disability)
       Sexual harassment
       Discrimination or harassment on the basis of age, race, gender, sex, color, religion, creed,

       marital status, national origin, disability status, sexual orientation

       Family Education and Rights Privacy Act (FERPA)
       Title IX
       Bullying

       Other – please specify  










Please write below the nature of the complaint; be as specific as possible.
You may attach additional documentation, if you wish.  Please keep a copy for your records.

Signature







Date

(Depending on the nature of the complaint, you may be referred to a more specific procedure.  On the reverse side of this form is a list of contacts available to discuss this matter with you in more detail.  You may also be asked for more information).







Revised February 2016
CONTACTS
Superintendent of Schools
Jody Ian Goeler

(203) 407-2202

jgoeler@hamden.org 
Assistant Superintendent
Christopher Melillo
(203) 407-2212

cmelillo@hamden.org 

Principals:

Bear Path School

Scott Trauner

(203) 407-2015

strauner@hamden.org  
Church Street School

Stacie D’Antonio

(203) 407-2020

sdantonio@hamden.org 
Dunbar Hill School

Erin Bailey

(203) 407-2025

ebailey@hamden.org 
Helen Street School

Michael Lorenzo

(203) 407-2030

mlorenzo@hamden.org  
Ridge Hill School

Karen Butler

(203) 407-2035

kbutler@hamden.org 
Shepherd Glen School

Joseph DiBacco

(203) 407-2070

jdibacco@hamden.org 
Spring Glen School

Howard Hornreich
(203) 407-2045

hhornreich@hamden.org  
West Woods School

Michele Coogan

203) 407-2050

mcoogan@hamden.org 
Hamden Middle School

Dan Levy

(203) 407-3140

dlevy@hamden.org  
Hamden High School

Nadine Gannon

(203) 407-2040

ngannon@hamden.org
Hamden Collaborative Learning
Jonathan Pearce
(203) 407-2134

jpearce@hamden.org 

    Center (HCLC)

Coordinator



 
Directors:
Language Arts


Julia McNamee

(203) 407-2212

jmcnamee@hamden.org
Science



Tracy Stockwell

(203) 407-2229

tstockwell@hamden.org    
Fine Arts


Eric Nyquist

(203) 407-2215

enyquist@hamden.org  
Athletics


Tom Dyer

(203) 407-2040

tdyer@hamden.org
Physical Education & Health
Amanda Forcucci
(203) 407-2209  
aforcucci@hamden.org 
Technology


Karen Kaplan

(203) 407-2217

kkaplan@hamden.org 
Pupil Personnel Services

Kimberly Planas

(203) 407-2220

kplanas@hamden.org l  
Adult Education


Luann Gallichio

(203) 407-2028

lgallichio@hamden.org  
Human Resources

Gary Highsmith

(203) 407-2092

ghighsmith@hamden.org  
Board of Education: 
Adam Sendroff, Board Chair


(203) 789-6399


a_sendroff@yahoo.com 
Christopher Daur, Secretary


(203) 248-8135


cagdaur@gmail.com 

Lynn Campo




(203) 288-3633


lynnc@specialtywire.com
Walter Morton, IV



(203) 675-1537  

morton.walter1@gmail.com 

Vic Mitchell




(203) 281-7116


vicm56@aol.com 
Arturo Perez-Cabello



(203) 865-0110


perezcabello@gmail.com   

Melinda Saller




(203) 230-2809


melindasaller@comcast.net
Christopher Vega



(203) 331-2629


vegachristopher01@gmail.com
Cathy Corso-White



(203) 809-9950


ccw2757@gmail.com
